
Team, Team 740 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Coyote Road House 1528778 2,830 Ellison Bay, WI
2 The Fourskins 1515144 2,812 Ellison Bay, WI
3 Husby's 1515136 2,770 Baileys Harbor, WI
4 3 Old Guys & 1 1522319 2,751 Sturgeon Bay, WI
5 Rollin Dirty 1515105 2,647 Sturgeon Bay, WI
6 Valmy Happy Hour 1504220 2,614 Sturgeon Bay, WI
7 TBD 1514429 2,603 Sturgeon Bay, WI
8 Nuggets 1528777 2,372 Sturgeon Bay, WI
9 Mink River Basin 1515143 2,347 Ellison Bay, WI

Team, Team 741 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 OBIE'S Garage 1528779 2,931 Sturgeon Bay, WI
2 Split Ends 1508460 2,773 Forestville, WI
3 Red Room 1506338 2,772 Sturgeon Bay, WI
4 Hanneman-Gosser 1507063 2,770 Sturgeon Bay, WI
5 Apple Valley Pro Shop 1503087 2,761 Forestville, WI
6 Pin Ticklers 1524930 2,711 Sturgeon Bay, WI
7 Deeznuts 1525982 2,677 Sturgeon Bay, WI
8 Red Room (Wednesday) 1510494 2,628 Sturgeon Bay, WI
9 Bundy Design & Drafting LLC 1504227 2,619 Sturgeon Bay, WI

10 Institute Saloon 1510245 2,618 Sturgeon Bay, WI
Doubles, Doubles 370 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Henriksen William T.  \ Johnson Dustin J. 1515143 1,470 Ellison Bay, WI
2 Chepeck Patricia A.  \ Chepeck Craig A. 1522319 1,449 Sturgeon Bay, WI
3 Polcen Chloe J.  \ LeMieux Natasha M. 1528778 1,434 Ellison Bay, WI
4 Hankins Robert W.  \ Klansky Paul  1525982 1,424 Sturgeon Bay, WI
5 Lindem Chase B.  \ Laughlin Anthony M. 1515144 1,374 Ellison Bay, WI
6 Kerscher Jamie N.  \ Polcen Rose M. 1528778 1,368 Ellison Bay, WI
7 Bley Valerie K.  \ Bley Kevin A. 1504220 1,353 Sturgeon Bay, WI
8 Voight Patrick R.  \ Voight John  1515136 1,347 Baileys Harbor, WI
9 Laughlin Heather J.  \ Moss-Henriksen 1515143 1,335 Ellison Bay, WI

Kristie L.
10 Baudhuin Reggie   \ Delwiche Roy R. 1522319 1,322 Sturgeon Bay, WI
11 Hankins Rebecca A.  \ Voeks Shalon T. 1525982 1,320 Sturgeon Bay, WI
12 Heiny Reggie I.  \ Franklin Diane M. 1528777 1,303 Sturgeon Bay, WI
13 Kramer Penny J.  \ DeGrave Ashley A. 1515105 1,283 Sturgeon Bay, WI
14 Krishka Caitlyn R.  \ Stary Bryan R. 1514429 1,264 Sturgeon Bay, WI
15 Rupp Robert W.  \ Rupp Alisa M. 1514429 1,252 Sturgeon Bay, WI

Doubles, Doubles 371 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Daubner Jason L.  \ Church Ken S. 1515136 1,571 Baileys Harbor, WI
2 LaLuzerne Scott F.  \ Blish Chris J. 1506338 1,474 Sturgeon Bay, WI
3 Anschutz Brett C.  \ Laughlin Alex J. 1515144 1,469 Ellison Bay, WI
4 Nellis Scott G.  \ Johnson Dylan R. 1528779 1,444 Sturgeon Bay, WI
5 Hankins Drake A.  \ Hankins Robert W. 1528780 1,374 Sturgeon Bay, WI
6 Englebert Dale R.  \ Lautenbach Torry  1506338 1,370 Sturgeon Bay, WI
7 Kramer Bob M. Jr \ Sperber Jeff S. 1515105 1,369 Sturgeon Bay, WI
8 DuBois Jeremy J.  \ Hilsabeck Scot R. 1507063 1,359 Sturgeon Bay, WI
9 Haen Corey M.  \ Cater Todd S. 1504220 1,350 Sturgeon Bay, WI

10 Minkin Tim J.  \ Bundy Donald R. 1504227 1,347 Sturgeon Bay, WI
11 Hartel Michelle L.  \ Heldmann Matt J. 1508460 1,339 Forestville, WI
12 Taylor Lowell T.  \ DeGrave Travis L. 1524930 1,333 Sturgeon Bay, WI
13 Mueller Milissa A.  \ Vandertie Danny M. 1508460 1,297 Forestville, WI
14 Meyer Jared J.  \ Wipperfurth Steve  1507063 1,279 Sturgeon Bay, WI
15 Suess Cody R.  \ Cater Nicholas W. 1504227 1,276 Sturgeon Bay, WI
16 Forbes Tim J.  \ Hartel Justin M. 1503087 1,272 Forestville, WI
16 Moore John E.  \ Moore Todd  1510494 1,272 Sturgeon Bay, WI
16 Jacobe Todd A.  \ Cole David T. 1528779 1,272 Sturgeon Bay, WI
19 Martin Travis C.  \ LaLuzerne Dan K. 1510494 1,261 Sturgeon Bay, WI
20 Voeks Scott C.  \ Shepit Aaron  1503087 1,257 Forestville, WI
21 Heiny Dale L.  \ Franklin Peter S. 1528777 1,232 Sturgeon Bay, WI



Singles, Singles  185 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Baudhuin Reggie  1522319 779 Sturgeon Bay, WI
2 Heiny Dale L. 1528777 762 Sturgeon Bay, WI
3 Hankins Rebecca A. 1525982 756 Sturgeon Bay, WI
4 Kramer Penny J. 1515105 748 Sturgeon Bay, WI
5 Voight Patrick R. 1515136 746 Baileys Harbor, WI
6 Henriksen William T. 1515143 739 Ellison Bay, WI
7 Hartel Michelle L. 1508460 738 Forestville, WI
8 DeGrave Ashley A. 1515105 733 Sturgeon Bay, WI
9 Laughlin Alex J. 1515144 728 Ellison Bay, WI
9 Polcen Chloe J. 1528778 728 Ellison Bay, WI

11 Mueller Milissa A. 1508460 716 Forestville, WI
12 Kerscher Jamie N. 1528778 705 Ellison Bay, WI
13 Johnson Dustin J. 1515143 690 Ellison Bay, WI
14 Minkin Tim J. 1504227 689 Sturgeon Bay, WI
15 Chepeck Patricia A. 1522319 676 Sturgeon Bay, WI
16 Bley Valerie K. 1504220 674 Sturgeon Bay, WI
17 Laughlin Heather J. 1515143 667 Ellison Bay, WI
18 Bley Kevin A. 1504220 666 Sturgeon Bay, WI
19 Voeks Shalon T. 1525982 664 Sturgeon Bay, WI
20 Moss-Henriksen Kristie L. 1515143 660 Ellison Bay, WI
20 Delwiche Roy R. 1522319 660 Sturgeon Bay, WI
22 Krishka Caitlyn R. 1514429 657 Sturgeon Bay, WI
23 Polcen Rose M. 1528778 656 Ellison Bay, WI
24 Laughlin Anthony M. 1515144 644 Ellison Bay, WI
25 Haen Corey M. 1504220 640 Sturgeon Bay, WI
26 Heiny Reggie I. 1528777 637 Sturgeon Bay, WI
27 Rupp Robert W. 1514429 631 Sturgeon Bay, WI
28 Rupp Alisa M. 1514429 626 Sturgeon Bay, WI
29 Klansky Paul  1525982 618 Sturgeon Bay, WI
30 Church Ken S. 1515136 600 Baileys Harbor, WI
31 Stary Bryan R. 1514429 590 Sturgeon Bay, WI
32 Franklin Diane M. 1528777 579 Sturgeon Bay, WI
33 Lindem Chase B. 1515144 556 Ellison Bay, WI

Singles, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Meyer Jared J. 1507063 776 Sturgeon Bay, WI
2 DeGrave Travis L. 1524930 734 Sturgeon Bay, WI
3 Englebert Dale R. 1506338 731 Sturgeon Bay, WI
4 Daubner Jason L. 1515136 726 Baileys Harbor, WI
5 Moore Todd  1510494 725 Sturgeon Bay, WI
6 Hankins Drake A. 1528780 713 Sturgeon Bay, WI
7 LaLuzerne Scott F. 1506338 711 Sturgeon Bay, WI
8 Blish Chris J. 1506338 705 Sturgeon Bay, WI
9 Hankins Robert W. 1525982 702 Sturgeon Bay, WI

10 Chepeck Craig A. 1522319 700 Sturgeon Bay, WI
11 Jacobe Todd A. 1528779 695 Sturgeon Bay, WI
12 DuBois Jeremy J. 1507063 692 Sturgeon Bay, WI
13 Anschutz Brett C. 1515144 690 Ellison Bay, WI
13 Franklin Peter S. 1528777 690 Sturgeon Bay, WI
15 Voeks Scott C. 1503087 688 Forestville, WI
16 Bundy Donald R. 1504227 682 Sturgeon Bay, WI
17 Forbes Tim J. 1503087 671 Forestville, WI
18 Hilsabeck Scot R. 1507063 670 Sturgeon Bay, WI
19 LeMieux Natasha M. 1528778 669 Ellison Bay, WI
20 Shepit Aaron  1503087 661 Forestville, WI
21 Johnson Dylan R. 1528779 660 Sturgeon Bay, WI
22 Nellis Scott G. 1528779 655 Sturgeon Bay, WI
23 Sperber Jeff S. 1515105 637 Sturgeon Bay, WI
23 Voight John  1515136 637 Baileys Harbor, WI
25 Wipperfurth Steve  1507063 636 Sturgeon Bay, WI
26 LaLuzerne Dan K. 1510494 635 Sturgeon Bay, WI
27 Suess Cody R. 1504227 634 Sturgeon Bay, WI
28 Martin Travis C. 1510494 633 Sturgeon Bay, WI
29 Kramer Bob M. Jr 1515105 632 Sturgeon Bay, WI
30 Taylor Lowell T. 1524930 631 Sturgeon Bay, WI



31 Lautenbach Torry  1506338 617 Sturgeon Bay, WI
32 Hartel Justin M. 1503087 610 Forestville, WI
33 Moore John E. 1510494 610 Sturgeon Bay, WI
34 Cole David T. 1528779 586 Sturgeon Bay, WI
35 Cater Todd S. 1504220 542 Sturgeon Bay, WI
36 Heldmann Matt J. 1508460 531 Forestville, WI
37 Cater Nicholas W. 1504227 530 Sturgeon Bay, WI
38 Vandertie Danny M. 1508460 363 Forestville, WI

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 185 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Baudhuin Reggie  1522319 2,260 Sturgeon Bay, WI
2 Polcen Chloe J. 1528778 2,249 Ellison Bay, WI
3 Laughlin Alex J. 1515144 2,194 Ellison Bay, WI
4 Voight Patrick R. 1515136 2,169 Baileys Harbor, WI
5 Laughlin Heather J. 1515143 2,102 Ellison Bay, WI
5 Polcen Rose M. 1528778 2,102 Ellison Bay, WI
7 Minkin Tim J. 1504227 2,094 Sturgeon Bay, WI
8 Laughlin Anthony M. 1515144 2,084 Ellison Bay, WI
9 Kerscher Jamie N. 1528778 2,083 Ellison Bay, WI

10 Hankins Rebecca A. 1525982 2,080 Sturgeon Bay, WI
11 Klansky Paul  1525982 2,061 Sturgeon Bay, WI
12 Kramer Penny J. 1515105 2,040 Sturgeon Bay, WI
12 Chepeck Patricia A. 1522319 2,040 Sturgeon Bay, WI
14 DeGrave Ashley A. 1515105 2,033 Sturgeon Bay, WI
15 Johnson Dustin J. 1515143 2,024 Ellison Bay, WI
16 Mueller Milissa A. 1508460 2,016 Forestville, WI
17 Rupp Robert W. 1514429 1,973 Sturgeon Bay, WI
18 Church Ken S. 1515136 1,943 Baileys Harbor, WI
19 Bley Valerie K. 1504220 1,938 Sturgeon Bay, WI
20 Haen Corey M. 1504220 1,934 Sturgeon Bay, WI
21 Stary Bryan R. 1514429 1,919 Sturgeon Bay, WI
22 Rupp Alisa M. 1514429 1,914 Sturgeon Bay, WI
23 Heiny Dale L. 1528777 1,905 Sturgeon Bay, WI
24 Delwiche Roy R. 1522319 1,902 Sturgeon Bay, WI
25 Henriksen William T. 1515143 1,876 Ellison Bay, WI
26 Heiny Reggie I. 1528777 1,863 Sturgeon Bay, WI
27 Moss-Henriksen Kristie L. 1515143 1,860 Ellison Bay, WI
28 Lindem Chase B. 1515144 1,856 Ellison Bay, WI
28 Franklin Diane M. 1528777 1,856 Sturgeon Bay, WI
30 Krishka Caitlyn R. 1514429 1,817 Sturgeon Bay, WI
31 Bley Kevin A. 1504220 1,437 Sturgeon Bay, WI
32 Heldmann Trisha L. 1508460 776 Forestville, WI

All Events Handicap, All Events Handicap 186 & Up, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

1 Daubner Jason L. 1515136 2,351 Baileys Harbor, WI
2 Meyer Jared J. 1507063 2,236 Sturgeon Bay, WI
3 Johnson Dylan R. 1528779 2,212 Sturgeon Bay, WI
4 Blish Chris J. 1506338 2,168 Sturgeon Bay, WI
5 Moore Todd  1510494 2,151 Sturgeon Bay, WI
6 Englebert Dale R. 1506338 2,140 Sturgeon Bay, WI
7 Anschutz Brett C. 1515144 2,139 Ellison Bay, WI
8 Chepeck Craig A. 1522319 2,135 Sturgeon Bay, WI
9 LaLuzerne Dan K. 1510494 2,117 Sturgeon Bay, WI

10 LaLuzerne Scott F. 1506338 2,087 Sturgeon Bay, WI
11 Taylor Lowell T. 1524930 2,083 Sturgeon Bay, WI
12 Hankins Robert W. 1525982 2,078 Sturgeon Bay, WI
13 Cole David T. 1528779 2,071 Sturgeon Bay, WI
14 Voeks Scott C. 1503087 2,047 Forestville, WI
15 DuBois Jeremy J. 1507063 2,039 Sturgeon Bay, WI
16 Hankins Drake A. 1525982 2,020 Sturgeon Bay, WI
17 Hartel Justin M. 1503087 2,008 Forestville, WI
18 Bundy Donald R. 1504227 2,005 Sturgeon Bay, WI
19 Hilsabeck Scot R. 1507063 2,003 Sturgeon Bay, WI
20 Kramer Bob M. Jr 1515105 1,987 Sturgeon Bay, WI
21 Lautenbach Torry  1506338 1,985 Sturgeon Bay, WI
22 DeGrave Travis L. 1524930 1,961 Sturgeon Bay, WI
23 LeMieux Natasha M. 1528778 1,956 Ellison Bay, WI



24 Franklin Peter S. 1528777 1,951 Sturgeon Bay, WI
25 Jacobe Todd A. 1528779 1,946 Sturgeon Bay, WI
26 Shepit Aaron  1503087 1,943 Forestville, WI
27 Voight John  1515136 1,934 Baileys Harbor, WI
28 Forbes Tim J. 1503087 1,922 Forestville, WI
29 Suess Cody R. 1504227 1,912 Sturgeon Bay, WI
30 Heldmann Matt J. 1508460 1,906 Forestville, WI
31 Wipperfurth Steve  1507063 1,904 Sturgeon Bay, WI
32 Moore John E. 1510494 1,824 Sturgeon Bay, WI
33 Cater Todd S. 1504220 1,800 Sturgeon Bay, WI
34 Cater Nicholas W. 1504227 1,766 Sturgeon Bay, WI
35 Martin Travis C. 1510494 1,672 Sturgeon Bay, WI
36 Vandertie Danny M. 1508460 1,662 Forestville, WI
37 Tesnow Mark R. 1528779 686 Sturgeon Bay, WI


